Completion 

(In days) 

Repairing of damaged RCC 
structure i.e. Chajja, 
Beams, Slab, Column and 
Stairs of Block 1D(balance 
work),  Block 2D, 2C, 1C. at 
CMPDI(HQ) complex, 
Ranchi. 

5589507.00 55900.00 0.00 365 

2.  Deposit of Earnest Money:  55900.00 (INR Fifty Five thousand Nine hundred only) as 

Earnest Money can be deposited online on e-Procurement portal of MCL by following mode : 

a) Online fund transfer from Axis Bank. 
b) NEFT from any Scheduled Bank. 

(EMD through NEFT has to be paid strictly as per the challan generated by the respective bidder